
TWR

A5

P

P

P

P

4

1
0

22

0
.9

%
 U

P

4850 X 150

7
0
0
1
 X
 1

5
0

2
8

SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK AL-382 (FAA)

(SCH)SCHENECTADY COUNTY

SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK

42°51'N-73°56'W

SCHENECTADY COUNTY (SCH)

   
APP CRS

102°

4650
325
378

RNAV (GPS) RWY 10

RNAV (GPS) RWY 10

UNICOMAWOS-3 GND CON

121.9119.275

ALBANY APP CON SCHENECTADY TOWER

(CTAF)L121.3             321.1 122.95132.825    263.075
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WAAS

78224CH

W10A

CEDOR on V14 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

Orig-F  15JUL21

1240-1
1240-2   

VEYCU and hold.

Climb to 3000 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:  

862 (900-1   )
862 (900-2   )

LP       MDA

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

25331

CEDOR

(IAF)

RW10

4.7 NM to
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(FAF)
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2400
1860

102°

Visual Segment - Obstacles

DCBACATEGORY

102°

1320-3
942 (1000-3)

Circling Rwy 10 NA at night.

Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. Straight-in Rwy 10 NA at night, 

Cat B/D visibility     mile, and LNAV Cat C/D and Circling Cat C visibility     mile. 

altimeter setting and increase all MDA 40 feet; increase LNAV Cat B and Circling 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. When local altimeter setting not received, use Albany 
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